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Fill this card in English with blue or black pen and in CAPITAL letters.
o fe | | | | | | 2 I ®YO ALL TRAVELERS: This is a legal document. False
declarations can lead to seriocous consequences. Your
Jets) 1 o e fs information is vital to allow health authorities contact you
= — - when needed.
= | o) = A separate Health Declaration Card must be completed for
HayoRR o5 each passenger. including children.
m_ﬂg: ; 7,, ALl
SPORT | TRAVEL DOCUMENT NUMBER - Print in capital letter like this: PHILIPPINES
’% e - Mark your answer like this “X* in the answer box or in the Yes
COUNTRY OF FIRST DEPARTURE
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HEALTH DECLARATION CARD

or No box
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T EHE scx: | 1male { IFematle ® ~oe i
Nationality: Occupsation:
®anhl~: - Seatw: Arrival Date: -

O CONTACT DETAILS IN THE PHILIPPINES:
Address of Residence/Hotel:

—
Phone/Mobile Number in the Phil. (063)
E-mailiSocial Network Account:

QD TRAVEL HISTORY:

Country(ies) worked, and tr in the past 30 days:

®Pl.ase check if you have any of the following at present
or during the past 30 days:

[ ] Fever or feverish [ 1Sore Throat 1 1 Vomiting
' [ } Headache { 1Cough [ ] Diarrhea
[ 1 Fatigue/body malaise [ ]Duﬂir;uny of breathing [ 1 Abdominal pain
[ ] Unexpected bleaeding (Gren, Nose. Sioal. Unane) [ 1 Not Applicable
[ } Yeliowish Discoloration of the skin and the white of the eyes
DESEMBARKATION CARD

D HISTORY OF EXPOSURE: Yes No
= In the last 30 days. did you. ..
visit any heaith fadility (Nursing hormes, Clirwcs, Hospstals)? |
. wisit any poultry farm. animal market or slaughcer house? [
... visit or cared for a sick person? i
= During the Iast 4-6 hours, did you take anti-fever i
medication?
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Date Day Holiday

Jan 1 Sun New Year's Day
Jan 28 Sat Chinesze New Year
Feb 25 Sat EDSA Revolution

Apr 9 Sun Day of Valor
Apr 13 Thu Maundy Thursday
Apr 14 Fri Good Friday
Apr 15 Sat Black Saturday
Mav 1 Mon Labor Day
June 12 Mon Independence Day
Jun 26 Mon Edil Fitr

Aug @ Sun Cebu Provinee Charter Day
Ang 21 Mon Ninoy Aguino Day
Aug 28 Mon MNational Heroes Day
Aug 30 Wed Mandaue Charter Day
Sept 1 Fri Edil Adha

Sept @ Sat Osmena Day
Oct 31 Tue Public Holiday

Nov 1 Wed All Saints Day
Wow 30 Thu Bonifacio Day
Dec 25 Mon Christmas Day
Dee 30 Sat Rizal Day

Dec 31 Sun New Year's Eve
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